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

& paperless bill within 30 days of TV activation to receive bill credit starting in 1-3 bill cycles (pay $10 more/mo. until discount begins). Must maintain autopay/paperless bill and valid email address to continue credits. DIRECTV Svc Terms: Subject to Equipment Lease & Customer Agreements. Taxes, surcharges, add-on programming (including premium channels), 

protection plan, transactional fees, and Federal Cost Recovery Fee are not included in two-year price guarantee. Visit directv.com/legal/ or call for details. Access HBO Max through HBO Max app or hbomax.com with your DIRECTV log-in credentials. Visit directv.com to verify/create your account. Use of HBO Max is subject to its own terms and conditions, 
see hbomax.com/terms-of-use for details. Programming and content subj. to change. Requires account to stay in good standing. Upon cancellation of your video service you may lose access to HBO Max. If you cancel your service, you will no longer be eligible ofr this offer. Limits: Access to one HBO Max account per DIRECTV account holde.r May not be stackable w/other 

offers, credits or discounts. To learn more, visit directv.com/hbomax. HBO MAX is used under license. Cinemax and related channels and service marks are the property of Home Box Office, Inc. Separate SHOWTIME subscription required. SHOWTIME is a registered trademark of Showtime Networks Inc., a Paramount Company. All rights reserved. Starz and related channels and 

service marks are the property of Starz Entertainment, LLC. Visit starz.com for airdates/times. MGM+ is a registered trademark of MGM+ Entertainment LLC. ©2023 DIRECTV. DIRECTV and all other DIRECTV marks are trademarks of DIRECTV, LLC. All other marks are the property of their respective owners.

•  Your favorite live TV, shows and news –  local channels included
 Local channels may not be available in all areas. Device may need to be in billing region in order to view local channels. 

•  Catch your favorite live games with DIRECTV – leader in sports
 Claim based on offering of Nat’l and Regional Sports Networks. RSNs avail. with CHOICE package or higher.  Availability of RSNs varies 
 by ZIP code and package. 

•  99% signal reliability* plus exclusive Signal Saver™ technology**

 *Based on Nationwide Study of representative cities. **Requires HD DVR (model HR44 or later) connected to high-speed internet. 

New approved residential customers only (equipment lease req’d). Credit card req’d (except MA & PA). Price incl. TV Pkg & equip. fees for first TV. Charges may apply for each 
add’l connected TV. *Add’l Terms for Satellite customers: $19.95 activation. Early agmt termination fee applies ($20/mo.) & add’l fee applies if not returned. Restr’s apply.

for 24 months  
+ taxes and fees

$8499*

MO.

CHOICE™  PACKAGE

Via Satellite  requires 24-mo. agmt., AutoPay, and Paperless Bill. Advanced Receiver 
Service Fee $15/mo. and Regional Sports Fee up to $13.99/mo. are extra and apply.

205-858-5158

Raise your hand if you 

want your business 

to make LESS money 

next year.

We didn’t think you would. Do 
you need to successfully market 
on a tight budget? Winchester 

Sun Classifieds has customizable 
programs available to fit any budget. 

DON’T WAIT! 
Call TODAY 

859-759-0580

Employment

Job Opportunities 
Now Hiring All Positions

Apply in Person 
Comfort Inn

5250 Revilo Rd
Winchester  

Job Opportunities 

Jump start Spring with a home 
improvement project. We offer 

a variety of services
 including door/window 

replacement, roofi ng, gutter, 
and home/offi ce 

renovations. Trusted for over 
30 years. Located in 
Winchester- serving 

surrounding counties.  
859-744-7580

NEED HELP FINDING 
THE RIGHT CANDIDATE? 
PLACE A HELP WANTED 
AD! 859-553-7057

Auctions & Sales 

Auctions

AUCTION AUCTION!
Do you have an upcoming
auction you want to advertise?
Call the classifi eds for our 
display deals!
859-553-7057    

Merchandise

Cemetery &
Monument Lots 

Two plots for Sale
Winchester Cemetery
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